

Inseego Corp. to Attend 34th Annual ROTH Conference

March 7, 2022

SAN DIEGO--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Mar. 7, 2022-- Inseego Corp. (Nasdaq: INSG), a leader in 5G and intelligent IoT device-to-cloud solutions, today announced that management will attend the 34th Annual ROTH Conference on March 14, 2022 at the Ritz Carlton Laguna Niguel Hotel in Dana Point, California.

About Inseego Corp.

Inseego Corp. (Nasdaq: INSG) is an industry leader in smart device-to-cloud solutions that extend the 5G network edge, enabling broader 5G coverage, multi-gigabit data speeds, low latency and strong security to deliver highly reliable internet access. Our innovative mobile broadband, fixed wireless access (FWA) solutions, and software platform incorporate the most advanced technologies (including 5G, 4G LTE, Wi-Fi 6 and others) into a wide range of products that provide robust connectivity indoors, outdoors and in the harshest industrial environments. Designed and developed in the USA, Inseego products and SaaS solutions build on the company's patented technologies to provide the highest quality wireless connectivity for service providers, enterprises, and government entities worldwide. www.inseego.com #Putting5GtoWork

©2022. Inseego Corp. All rights reserved. The Inseego name and logo are trademarks of Inseego Corp. Other Company, product or service names mentioned herein are the trademarks of their respective owners.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20220307005372/en/

Inseego Corp.
Media Contact:
Anette Gaven
+1 (619) 993-3058
Anette Gaven@inseego.com

10

Investor Relations Contact: Joo-Hun Kim

MKR Group +1 (212) 868-6760 joohunkim@mkrir.com

Source: Inseego Corp.